In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e et Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

o BN
s -

R HE A

Companies House

FRIDAY

INAMEMmY -

03/05/201 9 #3098
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

ofsf1]af1]2][1]5

Company number

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Oceanfoil Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Michae! Colin John

Surname Sanders

E Liquidator’s address

Building name!number‘ New Bridge Street House
Street ’ 30 - 34 New Bridge Street
Post town ; London

County/Regich \

oo [efc[4[v] [s[B [
Country |

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) I Georgina Marie

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname 1 Eason another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | New Bridge Street House @ Other liquidator

- Use this section to tell us about
Street L 30 - 34 New Bridge Street another liquidatar.
Post town | London

County/Region |

e [E[cl 4] v] [s[8[v

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6
O3tz 3o A T2lolle

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[1 Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a directer under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's sighature | Snatre

X RS

Signature date H ’? m H Ev

1o

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Sanders, Harry

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company nama

Macintyre Hudson LLP

New Bridge Street House
30 - 34 New Bridge Street

{ Address

Post town

London

CountyiRegion

= Telclalv] [s/8]s

Country

|D)(

Telephone

0207 429 4100
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

) The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

(1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Versicn 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Oceanfoll Limited

on the 24 April 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are irue.
A P -
Full Name %M}Q‘S /-kf» un SVANK
Signed 4 U@a‘/\;
Ay /&7&( LG
Dated T~ J [{




QOceanfail Limited
Staternent Of Affairs as at 24 April 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill 50,000.00 Uncertain
Patents 80,500.00 50,000.60
Performance Evaluations 39,160.00 25,000.00
Design Data 98,200.00 75,000.00
CFD Analysis 30,000.00 20,000.00

170,000.00

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

oute 2 Al 2014

<)




Oceanfoil Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Aprii 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated {o

Reaiise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 170,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 170,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
o NI
170.000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (fo carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 176,000,080
Debts secured by iloating charges post 14 September 2003
s NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 170,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought dewn) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured credifors 170,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shotifall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Credifors 126,458.38
Directors Loan Accounts 230,816.28
Banks/insiitutions 14,585.85
371,860.51
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (20°1,860.51)
Estimated deficieney/surplus as regards creditors {201,860.51)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 162,718.00
162,718.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplis as regards members {364,578.51)

Signature (—/-\%GA’N (L(()_‘Va*\ { Date ‘2‘4‘ W?Q‘U [ 47




P2l 6107 Y b2

B0°¢LOZ 1BA TOE 8dl

£ 40§ afag

)ﬁ (\SDVW\N.\.\ aaneubls

15°098' )28 Buj(ejo L seIuz 9|
06°000'G YSS 623 ‘Uopbuguny ‘peoy As|Busem g sBejuen g g 'BunoA JenoeH AHN payur iesbupia 00MD
8P ECE' YL 94% 9MS ‘UopuoT 18948 Hied G 'asnop seedwoD 14 SUEAS UN|Y SBUIOY ilke)
o0noE's HQL 011 Yremulon juiodio] ooy ‘aoelis] UHOMSI[ON § 'payuw|] yaieNs JUBVUA HBQOY 004D
0C"008 aNE AEDF ‘UOpUOT ‘PyuioD | SOOWHO BAINOBXZ UOPUO] 0072
OLyLL'8e e L2ND ‘Aeung 'elsuigiSEN 'BUET $BIBD 6.1 'SHBO NI ‘SHIBR0SSY O lIBUUa] O U9l Q040
Gg'ees' vl G35 9L X0 ‘alUSPIOIXD 'AinquUBg 'S8 |4 1IN L] 'od duEg H88H Dld Hued D88H S0HO
Ob'E8R'dL HYE B SXONY ‘SS000) SPIRIIS ‘ABAN JBWNG G 'Sa|gRD) 8y L PN SHIRQ0SSY UCSIIEL YOHD
02'ZY9'L USS P10 ‘Anqisjued 'Werpiep oG 98l ‘9snoy j004SS uosuIgo uing EOMD
0o0EY'e 271 N9 'ASUNg "YSIBEWSES 'PEOY LINOWSLO PO '8181ST ABMIBANY payw Ajuam] eald 004D
00'0¥0'g HLE YZOM 'UOpuoT uuj s,ujeour] ‘sBuiping suoks g ‘d11 900 Uimp3 YIUD pineq 004D
00 co0‘00E arl S5 "BlIUSIalSBono)Dy “WeYUS)syD ‘Quiod| lIiH quwodt Aelop saleysn 2000
08'ZLE'SE puBRaZ MIN ‘PUBPONY 'aienbg Byl uo 2ediSapg O YRBUOREEI| UOIRssaM IO A BAID AR LI00
866582 gL LEr ‘Aesiop 8)l4oH 18 1098 SliseD '8SN0H! UCHEegT elledag] souUBULY PEHWIT 184019 YdO 00030
09°€L0'9Z DYE 2va ‘uieg 'Peoy j0lslig JOMOT QL2 ‘eSnoH suwile ABojouyps | auen yshrg 00D
09 0F8'¥L NL PLNN ‘Bulopey ‘uoybnolg ‘eoBle] SUSPAA V | 'SELOSINK DIO 8UL SWOoL 8 o suuy LOVD
A APE LAY Angisiue) ‘pBoY JOAOCTIRIO LE “esnold Sepuelad Apsuusy] SUMILA 10Uy Auouiuy oovD
3 SSaIppY AweN Aay

sio}parn Auedwion - g

psywr jfojuesap
d17 uespny a1fjujoe



APLL 6102 dy ¥2

0102 124 08 Sdi

Z oL ebeg

| S\‘G\@c/j\cuvw\@ armeubig

AL EKQ

200 000 g8 0o'a ArBUIRIQ ‘BUUSPIOXG ‘ProY AINqUEE 957 "98NOH PeyAB]y 1004 puZ swnueA sreladion preuAe  LOWH

000 00°0 oov 000 ARUIPIQ 16 [30 ‘SusAGIeq ‘LiBjeH 158 ‘Ao wRlBH 98 siner £of jozer UAlWBW  0OWH

000 000 0oo’L 000 AeuipiQ PHE ZZNL 'XSSNS jseg ‘playsalely ‘peoy e8puUg sHeg ‘sioY jleH wosue] uasiye) ZOMH

000 000 000's 900 AlBuIpIO XdZ L1401 *Aoung ‘wiosdy "em3 'peoy ssedAg em3 L2L Buled S WX LOMH
dl/ 0FSE 1esiswog

0o oo 62t'L 00’0 AdeuIpiQ “Jas19Wog UPoN ‘ucpbe|g ejeApouy ‘ebelog elalgny SIUBLY UlAGEZIE suMaleY GOMH

Q0’0 00'0 0ob 0o ABuRIO d) €N ‘UopucT ‘snuaay Agsind g8 puEldawE] eayieueg Yipne SOrH

000 00’0 545 00’0 Areup:o 18 MRS ‘UOpUOT] ‘S0RLB L LOIEE 201 SUR SOWEr  BOPH
MHe

oo a0’o ceg'Lz Q0’0 AMaupig ZENL ‘Xessng jsey ‘pleysaep ‘peoy ebpug sueg ‘plepled R ugor RORY
rre

DO,D G0.0 Mmmw.w oo0 EMC;V.MO NJQ .EN#ESD.QO .Cemﬂwtﬁa nmmmuF uo C.P_O.&KJI _D&Qm mu_mm_m LL EDwEmﬂc_m EQQW ZOrH
208 €ZNL

000 00'0 000"t 000 AU ‘X6S3NG 1SBT ‘PSYWEIZ ‘UOWWOD SSNOUSIEd ‘898|d Walsd wIoSUEY NP LOPH
208 TZNL

Q00 000 coo'y 000 ABUIRIO ‘XOSSNY IS ‘PISPLIRIL UOURLIC:) SSNOUd|Ey 'ettld WEYSd wosuey ujor Q0rH
ass

Qo0 00'0 C08's 60¢ Ateupacy PLO ey ‘Anqisiues (Weylea 19SS BN ‘SSN0N [0040g  UOSPIBYDR; Sjoueld sawer yBny QOMM

o P oog's 000 Areupig 87 PSI0 "BIYSIDISEONOLD ‘WRLUSHALQ 'quUIos ‘i qwioal Plen S04 YRGRZIE  203H

oco 0o 0o0'L 0c'e Aleuipio rQZ OPMIN “ouiyspioipegd ‘plojpag 'PROY S/esUseABYS 99 2{BUDY [84oRY Lfieqez)|3 LOIK
vag 18s ‘aaysweybumoN

000 Qg £88'e Qe Mgy 'GOSMION AN 'SHOSPOOAA "USWINCT NOUPUTT *e8NOH Joupult 120018 Yegsz)a 003H

000 000 005’ 000 Aleujpig 1IVS PO ‘MOBSBIS) 'IRULIUION . ‘998l ed € PUOLIYORY UCLIOW DINEG  AYTH

000 oo §LEY Q00 Keupio WIZ ZHON ‘SulUsiiiad lewmsilg US0S8I0 PUBIDOTAL 0L SUAIS BIOr Aeppng noaK
842 9MS

Uy 000 008 000 Alrupugy 'UOPUOT WSy BESISYY 299418 WiBd § 'asnoH ssedwod 2/ sueng yeqes)g yedpug LOGH
4L ¥aH

000 eo'c 6oC’L 000 Arzuipigy BUUSHOA ISBAN 'PlBUSIOPPNH ‘PUBISTID Winog ‘sue Buudg | sugqys, wwelusg  00gH

0o 000 Gog'e 000 Riulpioy 0gL4 L~ ‘oeuBiznoT 'asyfz L q @98ld L uonian WaLIAR Auouiy Z0ovH

, FNL PLNN '24usuoiduieyion |
ooQ Co0 246'8h 000 Reuipio ‘Buisysy ‘ucyBnoug ‘enela | SUSOAA| 'Yl “SeLBSIAN PO 84 SWOL UOLIBA @ SUUY LOWH
000 000 LI 00'Q fABupI S0P ZEOA MO HHIMEIEY Mey| ‘ABM, SQWICONT § Jauico|g AoBaep Usally  GOVH
dripajey aueysJed  seseys anep
WY IE0)L dn palied 40 "oN JeupuoN  sdAj SSSUPPY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleysg -9
pajli] 1ojue’sq
d11 uospny s1fqudel



¥LL BLOZ Wdy 2

CLIT 8A OZ Sdl

E\/Ix .

Z L

ZJo z sbivg

\ aimeubis

812°20) 000 Buyeyoy, seusg Aeupio g
NEF 8ZX0 'SISPIOXG

000 000 009 00'0 ABUIRIO ‘Ao "PuRT UORRIS INo4 8nuaAy. ‘esnoH mcommxmx By APINDSS HIONBN WISUSPMAN {OMH
sy 623d ‘UopBupuny

ogo 000 0089 o0 AeuplO ‘pecy Aebuiysen ey sbelusa g 2 'Buno JeNeeH AHN pepu] pesBuay O0MH
847

000 Q0'C 0ew'y QQ'Q A0 GG “UCRUOT “jeads) sy 19948 NiBd 9SnoY ssedwon f4 SUBAS UR|Y SBWOL] 00LH

0p'0 000 osg oo Auipio AL PLAG UOPUGT) ‘UdaUg ISET "PROY SPUBLOST IS S JayBAA Sialled PoIeH HISH
PHZ

000 QoG 000°) 00'0 Aeuipioy ZEZNL “®osang 1seq 'playselel ‘pecy a6pug sueq ey JlgH UIOSUBY ARG 0OSH

00’0 000 00%'¢ ac'o AMeuipio H3L 01 71d liemuion 'sawie ] ‘HoougqyiiN ‘e0Bla L, UHOMSBIoW B fusaulA BRQ0Y SOuKM

oo o0 Gigh ao'o Asupig (HZ 9HD ‘Aaung ‘AR PUBIPOCM, ‘9SNOH SBID WSS WO Z0MH
_ 414 0vsd esewog

00’0 0oo 526"y 000 Aeuipg “essewog ULoN ‘ucpbeg ‘ejehpoyy ‘ebenod eneugny ginuesd NoWAsS Jeboy LORH
Vg8 198 ‘@lusweydupioN

0070 oo £69'¢ 00’0 AeuipiQ ‘doSHIOM IN ‘SPOSPOOAA TUOWILIO.) HOLPUTT '8SNCH] MalpLI 181L00)g S8l UYOP LRGoY 00dH

000 00'Q Q00'z 00’0 ABuipio AdZ THS PoNo0IS 00 188i0) "augT 994, ANByD FEL PeaUspY 181sd HldH

000 00 SLL'8E o0 ABUIpig P PO ‘SAUSISISIoNoE) WByUS)aYs) 'quon) "IH qIIoD Aeloy sapeuD UYor Jsiad 00dH

dn psen  sieysaed  sadwyg anjep
Y (30l dn pejieD 3O ON feulon  adAy $SIPPY aweN Aay

s1epjoy2eys - 9
pajiuiT] fojueady
d7Y1 uospny saAjuloely



